
Women

Preliminary - Group C

Football

Stadio San Mauro

Match 3

TUE 2 JUL 2019

Game Duration: 01:40

Start Time 21:00 IRL  vs  BRA

1:0 (0:0)

Match Report

Referee: Hristiyana GUTEVA (BUL)   

Assistant Referee 1: Dario MAIONE (ITA)   

Assistant Referee 2: Domenico ROMANO (ITA)   

4th Official: Myriam MARCOTTE (CAN)   

Match Officials:

Goal Scored:

KELLY (IRL) 77' Action Goal

IRL - Ireland BRA - Brazil

[1] MCQUILLAN Amanda (GK) [1] DELAZERE Fernanda (GK)

[2] GARGAN Jessica (-87') [2]  (-89')

[3] MUSTAKI Chloe (C) [3] CORREIA Ariane

[5] DWYER Lauren [4] HAAS GEHLEN Isadora

[6] DOYLE Sadhbh [5] BERNAL Scarlett (C)

[7] KELLY Lauren [6] DOS SANTOS Debora

[8] FARRELLY Niamh [7] DA COSTA Gabrielle

[10] RYAN DOYLE Eleanor [8] BRANDINO Kimberlyn

[11] MEANEY Aislinn [9] GRABIAS Luana Karoline

[14] SMITH LYNCH Megan (-73') [10] PEDROSO Mylena (-79')

[17] FOX Shauna [11] MOURA Aryane

SubstitutesSubstitutes

[4] CLANCY Ailbhe [12] DE SOUZA Amanda Carolina (GK)

[9] GREEN Zoe [13] TEIXEIRA Caroline

[12] MCGUINNESS Gemma [14] PACHECO DA SILVA Juliana

[13] CRAVEN Lynn [15]  (+89')

[15] MCNAMARA Ciara [16] MENDONCA Ilana

[16] MCALOON Naoisha (GK) [17] ROSA Bruna

[18] O'CALLAGHAN Lauryn (+87') [18] FERREIRA Thayslane (+79')

[19] MCGLYNN Zoe [19] WEIMER Janina Eloisa

[20] O'FLAHERTY Ellerose (+73') [20] GOUVEIA Jheniffer

Coach xxxxxx xxxx (C) (GK) (+xx) (-xx) Coach  ABRANTES JR Ricardo Costa

Cautions:

PEDROSO (BRA) 21' 

Expulsions:

Additional Time:
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Women

Preliminary - Group C
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Match 3

TUE 2 JUL 2019

Game Duration: 01:40

Start Time 21:00 IRL  vs  BRA

1:0 (0:0)

Match Report

IRL - Ireland STATISTICS BRA - Brazil

12 Shots 10

6 Shots on Goal 5

10 Fouls 9

3 Corner Kicks 0

10 Free Kicks 11

0 Penalty Kicks 0

1 Offsides 1

0 Own Goals 0

0 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0

0 Red Cards (Expulsions) 0

70% Ball Possession 30

47 Actual Playing Time 20

IRL - Ireland

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
2Y=R RFC FS

Fouls Red Cards
Y

1 MCQUILLAN Amanda GK 95
2 GARGAN Jessica DF 87 1/1
3 MUSTAKI Chloe (C) DF 95 1 1
5 DWYER Lauren DF 95 1 3
6 DOYLE Sadhbh DF 95 1
7 KELLY Lauren MF 95 1 1/1 1
8 FARRELLY Niamh MF 95

10 RYAN DOYLE Eleanor MF 95 3/4 3 1
11 MEANEY Aislinn FW 95 0/3 1
14 SMITH LYNCH Megan MF 74 1/2 2 1
17 FOX Shauna DF 95 1

Substitutes
18 O'CALLAGHAN Lauryn DF 8
20 O'FLAHERTY Ellerose FW 21 2

FW 21 1 6/12 10 9Totals

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
2Y=R RFC FS

Fouls Red Cards
Y

1 DELAZERE Fernanda GK 95 1
2 FERNANDES BALARDIN Georgia DF 90 0/1
3 CORREIA Ariane DF 95 1
4 HAAS GEHLEN Isadora DF 95 1
5 BERNAL Scarlett (C) MF 95 2/2 3
6 DOS SANTOS Debora DF 95 2
7 DA COSTA Gabrielle MF 95 3
8 BRANDINO Kimberlyn MF 95 1/2 1
9 GRABIAS Luana Karoline FW 95 0/1 2 1

10 PEDROSO Mylena MF 79 2/3 1 1 1
11 MOURA Aryane FW 95 0/1 3 2

Substitutes
15 D.M. FW 5
18 FERREIRA Thayslane FW 16

FW 16 1 5/10 9 12 1Totals

LEGEND

(C) Captain +nn Time when player substi 2Y= 2nd Yellow = Red Card AET After Extra Time DF Defender

FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward GA Goals Against GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played -nn Time when player substi PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Sh

PSO Penalty Shoot-out R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/ Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Card
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